
  
  

  

         AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST FUND COMMISSION MEETING  

September 28, 2021  

  6-7:30 P.M.  

AGENDA  

 

6 – 6:05 p.m.  

 

Call to Order  

  

Cindy Truitt 

  
6:05 – 6:10   Approval of August Meeting Summary 

  

Commission  

6:10 – 6:30  

  
6:30-6:55  

 
 

 

 

 

6:55-7:10 

 

7:10-7:15 

 

7:15-7:20 

 

7:20 

 

 

 

CLT Rental Housing Presentation 

 

Department Updates  

• Revenue reporting to date 

• CLT NOFA Awards 

• Flow Chart  

• Commission appointment update 

  
Commission Q&A Dialogue with DHCD  

 

Public Comment 

 

Other Business 

 

Adjourn 

Brenda Torpy 

   
DHCD  

  
 

 

 

 

Commission 

  
Cindy Truitt 
 

Cindy Truitt 

 

Cindy Truitt 

 

  


